

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE C.R.P.No.781 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
03.	02.05.2024	<p><b><u>PSS,J</u></b></p> <p>At request, list on 05.06.2024 for final hearing and thereafter no further time will be granted.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>PSS,J</u></b></p> <p>Bw</p>	