

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: CRP.No.781 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	10.04.2026	<p><b><u>BRMR, J</u></b></p> <p>Mr.P.Ramachandran, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Matter is listed for the first time before this Bench.</p> <p>List on 17.04.2026 in top 30 matters.</p> <p>B/o. Dua</p>	